
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

No.

288

58

641

88

68

35

57

271

64

82

172

199

161

32

92

11

515

7

114

8

23

85

72

62

164

888

154

50

2

91

Name

Søren Hornbech

Ricard Bottne

Anders Munch Nørregaard

Christian Sebell Steensen

Allan Dahl

Jan Bille Carstensen

Hauge MC Mikkelsen

Bo Pedersen

Frank mikael Pedersen

Torben Mikkelsen

Brian Jensen

Tobias Ramstig

Arne Hartmann

Peter Nilsson

mikkel faartoft

Thomas Hansen

Jonas Husted

Lars olesen

Christian Dencker

Andreas Hägg

Bo Nielsen

mikkel bjerg

Oskar Jonsson

Tony Lauesen

Oddbjørn Austad

Jan Møller Poulsen

Allan Poulsen

Lucas Christiansen

Peter Carvall

Arvid Ellingsen

Class

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

NC1000

Superbike

Ingen

Superbike

Pro Superbike

Best Tm

1:08.158

1:08.336

1:08.621

1:08.645

1:08.932

1:08.987

1:08.989

1:09.241

1:09.368

1:09.405

1:09.482

1:09.771

1:09.794

1:10.307

1:10.324

1:10.430

1:11.339

1:11.679

1:11.945

1:12.110

1:12.402

1:12.756

1:13.159

1:13.431

1:13.503

1:15.215

1:15.580

1:16.412

1:18.251

Diff

0.178

0.463

0.487

0.774

0.829

0.831

1.083

1.210

1.247

1.324

1.613

1.636

2.149

2.166

2.272

3.181

3.521

3.787

3.952

4.244

4.598

5.001

5.273

5.345

7.057

7.422

8.254

10.093

Gap

0.178

0.285

0.024

0.287

0.055

0.002

0.252

0.127

0.037

0.077

0.289

0.023

0.513

0.017

0.106

0.909

0.340

0.266

0.165

0.292

0.354

0.403

0.272

0.072

1.712

0.365

0.832

1.839

Best Speed

109.334

109.049

108.596

108.559

108.107

108.020

108.017

107.624

107.427

107.370

107.251

106.807

106.771

105.992

105.967

105.807

104.459

103.964

103.579

103.342

102.925

102.425

101.860

101.483

101.384

99.076

98.598

97.524

95.232

-

In Lap

2

2

2

1

2

1

4

2

2

2

2

3

4

3

1

2

3

4

2

5

3

3

3

2

3

2

1

3

3

0

2nd Best

1:09.080

1:10.122

1:08.723

1:08.968

1:10.263

1:09.451

1:09.107

1:10.122

1:10.118

1:10.502

1:09.846

1:10.103

1:11.187

1:10.769

1:11.848

1:10.934

1:12.219

1:12.696

1:12.527

1:12.275

1:12.629

1:13.834

1:13.932

1:13.495

1:14.011

1:16.247

1:16.290

1:16.437

1:18.414

2nd Lap

3

4

3

4

1

3

3

1

1

4

1

2

2

4

3

4

2

3

1

2

5

1

2

4

2

1

2

2

2

0

Nat/State

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk/ Norsk

Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

01 Torsdag

Red 1015-1030

Practice started at 10:19:25

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/8/2013 10:15


